E.  EDWIN  KERR,  COUNTY  ADMINISTRATOR

We propose  to  meet  the  above  specifications  for  the  sum  of

Delivery  can  be  made  in

RESPECTFULLY

days  from  receipt  of  order.

BY

MOBILE  COUNTY  COMMISSION BID  FORM

Date:

BID  #3-26

FIFTEEN  MILLION  (15,000,000)  MOBILECOUNTYCIGARETTETmSTAMPSBLACK
LETTERING  ON  RED  BACKGROUND,  FUSION  TYPE  ONLY  FOR  MOBILE  COUNTY
TOBACCO  T,4% DEPARTMENT:

Name  of  Company:

Company  Representative

(Print)

Company  Representative

(Signature)

Address

Phone  number  ( ) Fax  number  (

[...]

T@ be aa,eptad al a partNa3parnt In E,.vefl$, 7ou Mhould any sign the Bmployar'a Section
oV%ha slgnatur*  page. f you have any quaaflons, con(taat a-%/arlfy at 808-4144218.

SPECIFICATIONS  FOR  CIGARETTE  AND  TOBACCO  REVENUE

FOR

THE  COUNTY  COMMISSION  OF  MOBILE,  ALABAMA

Stamps  required  for  this  bid:

15,000,000  -  Fifteen  Million

x Cigarette  Stamps  for  Machine  Application  Fuson  Type  Only

Cigarette  Stamps  for  Hand  Application  Decalcomania  Stamps  Only

GENERAL  SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE  AND  APPLICATIONS:  All  stamps  furnished  under  these  specifications  must  be